Single pole voltage testers
PAN PSD140TR
Test screw driver 250V l = 140mm
•  Single-pole phase tester
•  Transparent case with yellow cap
•  Blade 3 x 65mm made of hardened tool steel C60
•  VDE & GS certified
•  Made in Germany
•  No battery required
-1
Technical Data PAN PSD140TR
AC voltage (V ~) 125 V - 250 V
Dimensions 140 x 13 x 15 mm
Weight (gross / net) 15 / 15 g
Required battery(s): –––